NIT Jamshedpur Production and Industrial Engineering Cut off 2022 Round 2

Institute

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

Academic Program
Name

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Quota

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Seat Type

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank

36760

54050

7416

8656

13838

Closing Rank

46096

58653

7613

8656

14835




National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

oS

oS

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

19499

7353

14114

2796

35977

50409

20569

8389

14114

3183

40490

50604




National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

oS

oS

oS

oS

oS

oS

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2012

5917

8230

12501

16706

6715

2012

6198

8230

13647

18011

6795




National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

oS

oS

oS

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

9861

2654

2714

9861

2847

2714




