NIT Jamshedpur Production and Industrial Engineering Cut off 2022 Round 2						
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36760	46096
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54050	58653
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7416	7613
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8656	8656
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13838	14835

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19499	20569
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7353	8389
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14114	14114
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2796	3183
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35977	40490
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50409	50604

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2012	2012
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5917	6198
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8230	8230
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12501	13647
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16706	18011
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6715	6795

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9861	9861
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2654	2847
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2714	2714